City of Wolfforth, Texas
Comparison of General Obligation S&P Ratings

Issuer

GO Debt Rating

Last Review Date

Amairillo
Lubbock
Wolfforth
Midland
Plainview
Levelland
Canyon
Littlefield
Abernathy
Big Spring
Childress
Post
Odessa
Brownfield
Shallowater
Idalou

AAA
AA+
AA
AA
AA-
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A
A-

Not Rated by S&P
Not Rated
Not Rated
Not Rated

3/12/2024
5/22/2024
9/27/2024
7/22/2024
3/22/2024
11/13/2023
11/28/2023
5/7/2024
1/30/2024
9/17/2024
4/24/2024
6/25/2024

S&P Rating Scale
Investment Grade Ratings

AAA
AA+
AA
AA-
A+

A

A-
BBB+
BBB
BBB-

Non-Investment Grade




