City of Wolfforth, Texas Comparison of General Obligation S&P Ratings

GO Debt Rating	Last Review Date
AAA	3/12/2024
AA+	5/22/2024
AA	9/27/2024
AA	7/22/2024
AA-	3/22/2024
A+	11/13/2023
A+	11/28/2023
A+	5/7/2024
A+	1/30/2024
A+	9/17/2024
Α	4/24/2024
A-	6/25/2024
Not Rated by S&P	
Not Rated	
Not Rated	
Not Rated	
	AAA AA+ AA AA AA- A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ ANOTE RATE OF SAP NOTE RATE OF SAP NOTE RATE OF SAP

S&P Rating Scale	
Investment Grade Ratings	
AAA	
AA+	
AA	
AA-	
A+	
Α	
A-	
BBB+	
BBB	
BBB-	
Non-Investment Grade	